DATA SHEET
First Issued: 2011-12-29
FOKKERSTRAAT 571 - 3125 BD SCHIEDAM - HOLLAND - TEL.: +31 10 4377700
TELEFAX: +31 10 4372673 - 4621286 - E-MAIL: sales@vetus.nl - INTERNET: http://www.vetus.com
DS_003_007_SIHOSE
Rev.: 2013-07-16  page 1 of 2
SILICONE HOSE
Hose : SILICONE MARINE WET EXHAUST HOSE (CORRUGATED) GREY RAL 9006

re
in
fo
rc
em
en
ts Steel Wire
Working
Pressure
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Bending
Radius Weight
Diam. Pitch
mm inch mm mm mm bar psi bar psi bar inch
Hg mm inch kg/m lbs/ft
SIHOSE25 25 1 35 2 1.5 12 5.0 73 20 290 -0,9 27 62 2 7/16  0.60   0.40
SIHOSE32 32 1 1/4 41 2 1.5 12 4.5 65 18 261 -0,9 27 80 3 1/8  0.73    0.49
SIHOSE38 38 1 1/2 47 2 1.5 12 4.0 58 16 232 -0,9 27 95 3 3/4  0.85    0.57
SIHOSE51 51 2 61 2 2 12 4.0 58 16 232 -0,9 27 150 5 7/8  1.31   0.88
SIHOSE63 63 2 1/2 74 2 2 13 3.5 51 14 203 -0,9 27 190 7 1/2  1.60    1.08
SIHOSE76 76 3 87 2 2.5 14 3.5 51 14 203 -0,9 27 225 8 7/8  2.06    1.38
SIHOSE102 102 4 113 2 2.5 16 2.0 29 8 116 -0,9 27 360 14 3/16  2.70    1.81
Identification:
- 0.5 meter Mark,  Hose type, dimension and standards repeated every 0.5 meter
vetus® SAE J2006  R2
ISO 13363; 2004 TYPE 2 CLASS B